
Date School Booking Time
Lanes 

Available

Toddler 
Pool 

Available

Friday, 30 January 2026 Brightwaters Secondary College Secondary 9.30am - 12.30pm 2 P

Monday, 2 February 2026 Avondale School 9.30am - 3.00pm 0 P

Tuesday, 3 February 2026 Brightwaters Secondary College Primary 9.30am - 12.30pm 2 P

Wednesday, 4 February 2026 Wyong Christian School 9.15am - 2.30pm 0 P

Thursday, 5 February 2026 Wyong Christian School 9.15am - 2.30pm 0 x
Friday, 6 February 2026 Wadalba Community High School 8.15am - 2.00pm 0 P

Monday, 9 February 2026 Wyong High School 9.00am - 2.45pm 0 P

Tuesday, 10 February 2026 Northlakes High School 9.30am - 2.00pm 0 P

Wednesday, 11 February 2026 Gorokan High School 9.00am - 2.00pm 0 P

Wednesday, 11 Feburary 2026 Lisarow Public School 3.45pm - 5.45pm 0 P

Thursday, 12 February 2026 Woongarrah Primary School 9.30am  - 2.00pm 0 P

Friday, 13 February 2026 Tacoma Public School 9.30am - 2.00pm 2 P

Monday, 16 February 2026 Lakes Grammar SNR 9.00am - 2.30pm 0 P

Monday, 16 February 2025 Tuggerah Public School 3.30pm - 6.00pm 2 P

Tuesday, 17 February 2026 Blue Haven Public School 9.30am - 1.30pm 0 P

Wednesday, 18 February 2026 Wyee Public School 10.00am - 2.30pm 0 x
Thursday, 19 February 2026 Toukley Public School 9.00am - 1.30pm 2 x

Friday, 20 February 2026 Budgewoi Public School 9.30am - 2.00pm 0 P

Monday, 23 February 2026 Tuggerawong Public School 9.30am - 2.30pm 2 x
Tuesday, 24 February 2026 Wadalba Community Primary School 9.00am  - 2.00pm 2 P

Wednesday, 25 February 2026 Kanwal Public School 9.30am - 2.30pm 0 P

Thursday, 26 February 2026 Mackillop Catholic College Secondary 9.30am - 2.30pm 0 x
Friday, 27 February 2026 Chittaway Public School 8.30am - 2.30pm 0 x

Monday, 2 March 2026 Brooke Avenue Public School 9.30am - 1.30pm 0 P

Tuesday, 3 March 2026 Wyong Pubic School 9.30am - 2.30pm 0 P

Wednesday, 4 March 2026 St Peters Catholic College 8.45am - 2.30pm 0 x
Thursday, 5 March 2026

Friday, 6 March 2026 Hopetown School 9.00am - 12.30pm 2 P

Wyong Olympic Pool                          
School Carnivals 2026

Pools are closed for 30 minutes for cleaning at the conclusion of the carnival.

effective as of 18/12/25

Carnival dates, start and finish times and configuration are subject to change without notice


